WARSAW JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE

2019 WINTER SESSION

Pee Wee Tennis (Ages 3 to 5)

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Wednesday

5:00pm-5:30pm

10

1/9-3/13

$70

$70

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Wednesday

5:30pm - 6:30pm

10

1/9-3/13

$140

$180

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Tuesday

4:30pm - 6:00pm

10

1/8-3/12

$210

$250

Thursday

4:30pm - 6:00pm

10

1/10-3/14

$210

$250

Tues & Thurs

4:30pm - 6:00pm

20

1/8-3/14

$360

$440

Level 3: 18 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Tuesday

6:00pm - 8:00pm

10

1/8-3/12

$280

$320

Thursday

6:00pm - 8:00pm

10

1/10-3/14

$280

$320

Tues & Thurs

6:00pm - 8:00pm

20

1/10-3/14

$480

$560

Cardio (adult and junior mix)

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Sunday

3pm-4pm, 4pm-5pm

10

1/13-3/17

$140

$180

Agility Drill (adult and junior mix)

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Saturday

8:00am-9:00am

10

1/12-3/16

$140

$180

Drop In Rate

Time

Member Fee

Non-Member Fee

1/2 Hour Drill

$7

$7

1 Hour Dirill

$17

$21

1.5 Hour Dirrill

$24

$28

2 Hour Dirrill

$31

$35

USTA or Junior In house leagues: inquire with Stacy for more information.

* Sign up Online or at the front desk.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com
(Next Session is the Spring Session which March 18th, 2019)




