# WARSAW JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE 2019 WINTER SESSION

Pee Wee Tennis (Ages 3 to 5)

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Wednesday	5:00pm-5:30pm	10	1/9-3/13	\$70	\$70

#### Level 1: 8 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Wednesday	5:30pm - 6:30pm	10	1/9-3/13	\$140	\$180

#### Level 2: 13 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Tuesday	4:30pm - 6:00pm	10	1/8-3/12	\$210	\$250
Thursday	4:30pm - 6:00pm	10	1/10-3/14	\$210	\$250
Tues & Thurs	4:30pm - 6:00pm	20	1/8-3/14	\$360	\$440

## Level 3: 18 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Tuesday	6:00pm - 8:00pm	10	1/8-3/12	\$280	\$320
Thursday	6:00pm - 8:00pm	10	1/10-3/14	\$280	\$320
Tues & Thurs	6:00pm - 8:00pm	20	1/10-3/14	\$480	\$560

Cardio (adult and junior mix)

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Sunday	3pm-4pm, 4pm-5pm	10	1/13-3/17	\$140	\$180

Agility Drill (adult and junior mix)

	.g, \a.a aa. ,	, and the junior many				
	Day Time		Sessions Dates		Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Г	Saturday	8:00am-9:00am	10	1/12-3/16	\$140	\$180

## **Drop In Rate**

Time	Member Fee	Non-Member Fee
1/2 Hour Drill	\$7	\$7
1 Hour Drill	\$17	\$21
1.5 Hour Drill	\$24	\$28
2 Hour Drill	\$31	\$35

# USTA or Junior In house leagues: inquire with Stacy for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com (Next Session is the Spring Session which March 18th, 2019)

<sup>\*</sup> Sign up Online or at the front desk.